Aether Series – TCVCXO for LEO Orbits
#blileytakesyoufurther
Block DiagramDescription
Bliley TCVCXOs are capable of
meeting Frequency vs.
Temperature stabilities which rival
traditional “Ovenized Oscillator”
Technology. This coupled with

liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
REV 4      5/14/2020
Part Number Configuration
Supply
Voltage
D: 3.3V
EFC
F: ±5ppm
N: N/A
SPT2 4 – M D F – L C B |
Frequency vs.
Temperature
D: ±5ppm
G: ±10ppm
L: ±1.2ppm
Operating
Temperature
C: -40C to +85C
Output Type
A: Sinewave
B: Clipped Sine
Center
Frequency
10MHz to
150 MHz
Mounting
T: Through Hole
G: Gull Wing
Type-Tested
Units
M: Eng.
E: Flight
F: Qual.
*Not all combinations of options may be possible
**Other options may be available
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
DISCLAIMER: All changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein are subject to Bliley Technologies’ Product Change Notification process. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
Aether Series – TCVCXO for LEO Orbits
Performance Specifications
Parameter Conditions Values Unit
MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range Swept Quartz 10 150 MHz
Initial Tolerance +25C ±1.5 ppm
Frequency Stability
vs. Temperature Option L ±1.2 ppm
vs. Load 5% Change ±0.2 ppm
vs. Supply Voltage 5% Change ±0.2 ppm
Perturbation Per C ±0.5 ppm
Aging 1st Year ±1 ppm
5 Years ±3 ppm
Supply Voltage 3.13 3 3.47 Vdc
Current Consumption 50MHz 12 mA